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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Isabella Masuno4072
Elevate

9.400 9.450 9.2259.625 37.700
1 3 2 5 1 

1 

Olivia Rebhun4049
Davis Diamonds

8.800 9.550 9.5009.650 37.500
5 1 1 1 2 

2 

Gabriella Polagruto4054
Davis Diamonds

8.500 9.100 9.3259.475 36.400
9 8 3 3 3 

3 

Kallie Duncan4085
Extreme

8.750 9.075 9.2759.250 36.350
6 9 5 4 4 

4 

Elise Wong4067
Elevate

9.000 9.475 8.4259.225 36.125
4 2 6 12 5T

5T

Shilyn Weldon4134
Riley's

9.150 8.925 9.0509.000 36.125
2 12 8T 6 5T

5T

Madelyn Sorensen4088
Extreme

8.150 9.150 9.4259.275 36.000
13 6T 4 2 7 

7 

An-Hy Nguyen4065
Elevate

8.700 9.250 9.0009.000 35.950
7 5 8T 7 8 

8 

Lana Trudell4071
Elevate

9.050 8.700 8.5009.000 35.250
3 13 8T 11 9 

9 

Victoria Barbera4084
Extreme

8.200 9.150 8.8258.950 35.125
12 6T 11T 8T 10 

10 

Taylor Stuart4064
Elevate

8.350 9.325 8.7758.650 35.100
10 4 13 10 11 

11 

Camille Berrong4055
Davis Diamonds

8.250 9.000 8.8258.950 35.025
11 10 11T 8T 12 

12 

Kate Stafford4089
Extreme

8.525 8.950 8.4009.075 34.950
8 11 7 13 13 

13 

Macy Martin4099
Gold Country

7.750 7.800 8.0758.525 32.150
14 15 14 14 14 

14 

Melia Gustavson4114
Miyagi

7.550 8.325 7.8758.350 32.100
15 14 15 15 15 

15 
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